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To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Deutsche Bank AG New York Branch

[ ] idividual(s) Association
D General Partnership D Limited Partnership
D Corporation-State

|__'| Other

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? L__lYes No

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Name: Cole-Parmer Instrument Company

Internal
Address:

Street Address: 625 East Bunker Court

City:_Vermon Hills  gtate: I _zip: 60061

D Individual(s) citizenship,
I:I Association

I:] General Partnership

3. Nature of conveyance:

I:l Assignment I___I Merger

D Security Agreement D Change of Name
Other Release of Security Interest

August 2, 2004

Execution Date:

E] Limited Partnership

Corporation-State lllinois

D Other

If assignee is not domiiciled in the United States, a domestlc
representative designation is attached: Yes No
(Designations must be a separate document f m assign t}
Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes rﬁ No

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s)
Please see attached.

B. Trademark Registration No.(s)

Please see attached.

Additional number(s) attached Yes |____| No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence
concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Scott D. Sanford, Esq.

Internal Address:_O'Melveny & Myers LLP

Embarcadero Center West

Street Address: 2/ Battery Street

6. Total number of applications and

registrations involved: ......................... 270

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

n Enclosed
G RO N7 ,uqo&-RHW
- Authorlzed"to be charged to deposit account

8. Deposit account number:

60-0639

State: CA_ zip:24111

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Signature.

—

Scott D. Sanford, Esq.

Sl O éd N, 2, 2204

Name of Person Signin Slgnature Date
0o/01/e0ds YRIE 00600003 TOEIABS
1 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
01 FC. “. nl documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
oa FC'M sm Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231
SF1: 556530

~
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- e,

. MARK

ontrwed ...

LIQUI-SENSE
LIVE WIRES & DESIGN
 MANOSTAT
MANOSTAT & DESIGN
MASTERFLEX
MASTERFLEX
MICRO-V
MINISTALTIC |
MONO-MOLD
OAKTON
ORPTESTR
PH WAND
PH WAND
PHTESTR
PILOT BOX
PILOT STRIP
POLYSTAT
PRESTON
PRO-SPENSE
QUICK LOAD
QUICK LOAD
RAMP CLAMP
RAPIO-LOAD
ROTO-TORQUE
SCIENCE NOTIONS
SCIENCE SHOWCASE
SCIENCE SPECIALTIES

SETTING THE STANDARD,

AGAIN AND AGAIN
SIMON

SINGLES
SUIM-LINE
SPINCADET
STABLETEMP
STIR-PAK

FILED APPLE

1077711994 74/582 584
73/5489,407
73/074,041
7TV473,364
72/242,217
T/544,135
72/228,640
72/211,062
72/228,638
74/045,703
75/305,036
TAIT2,417
73/522,164
75/722,880
727228637
727228,636
73/596,262
74/623,902
74/415,930
75/711,651
73/263,155
73/602,429
74/086,648
27211997  75/245,342
5131997  75/291,459
11151896 75/196,426
712411975  73/058,203
8711999 75722817

772211885
17121976
472/1984
/301966
6/20/198S
V2711965
2/1/1965
Qr27/1965
41411990
6/6/1997
3/28/1993
2/13/1985
671999
9/27/1965
9r2711965
5/1/1986
1/20/1995
77231993
572171999
572271980
6/5/1986
8/10/1990

12011995  74/623,671
V111999  75/658,533
11/19/1984 73/509,332
57291986  73/601,198
/1998 75/443,934
1172171874 73037,750

REGOT

107371995
9/5/1586

11871576
61871985
5/16/1967
6/24/1986
112411967

) 291966

8/1966
/91892
1071371998
1211994
7/22/1986
172372001
212171967
272171967
5/26/1887
1271971895
511711994
3728/2000
1171771981
a/4r1987
1172471992
3/10/1998
5471999
1171871997
11/2/1976
1152002

12/26/1995
2/672001
7r2/1985
1/6/1987
11730/1999
9/3/1875

REG#

1,923,485
1,408,429
1,052,318
1,342,222

828,794

1.398,521
822.747

806,341

805,158

1,662,543
2,195,176
1,868,778
1,402,637
2,422,829
824,371

824,370

1,440,496
1,942,787
1,836,653
2,335,975
1,178,682
1,450,340
1,735,566
2,142,535
2,242,428

2,114,121

1,051,818
2,530,847

1,944,113
2.426,184
1,345,859
1,423,710
2,296,874
1,019,887

STATUS

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

-REGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

.REGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED

REGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

" REGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

TRADEMARK

CLASSES

> 3

2388382832888

09,16

28332838
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ntined . . .
TDSTESTR
TECH BOARD

TEMPTESTR & DESIGN
" THE PROTECTION ZONE

TORBEO
TRI-SENSE
VARISTALTIC

VELA

VERA

WEIGH YOUR OPTIONS

FILED

6711999

8/26/1995

7/26/1991
§/14/1998

3231998
22511991
5/4/1964

818/1995
1/20/1995
1/10/1997

APPLS

15722,879
THT34,634

74/188,608
76/485,354

75/454 460
T4/141,634

| 721192,606

74718,194
74/623,903
75223,834

REGDT REG#

STATUS

3132001 2,434,682 REGISTERED
67241997 2,074,431 REGISTERED
391993 1,757,576 REGISTERED
111161999 2,293,652 REGISTERED
SHB1999 2,246,006 REGISTERED
111911991 1,664,911 REGISTERED
2271965 785,561 REGISTERED
11/25/1997 2,116,676 REGISTERED
1212611995 1,944,118 REGISTERED
1171998 2,128,859 - REGISTERED

TRADEMARK

CLASSES

16

16

o7
09,11

16
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APPLN REGDT REG# STATUS CLASSES

MARK FILED
6012-0005 CUNPACKER wanges  THETBEEY 1921203 o qqy ogz ALLOWED 3
feg/?s'k’/ved\
)
j
TRADEMARK
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ACCUCAL

.ACORN

AIR ADMIRAL

AIR CADET

BT

crL

CALIMAT

CHEMCADET
CHEMPETTE
COLE-PARMER
COLE-PARMER
COMPULAB
C-P & DESIGN
C-P FACTS-ON-DEMAND
DESIGN (MANOSTAT DIVER)
DIGI-SENSE '
DIGI-STALTIC
DISS-WASHER
DUAL J-T-EK
DUALOGR
EASY-LOAD
FOODTECH SOURCE
General Matters - Trademn_rk
Gl & DESIGN
GILMONT
w
INDUSTRIAL ADVANTAGE
INFRAPRO

INNOCAL

JIFFYJACK

KATE

us

"LAB WAREHOUSE

FILED

12/13/1991
11171998
10/25/1995
51711976
/181995
112911996
111372001
saeTe
27711980
11/23/1984
10725/1985
10161997
117111988
10161897
421984
41911976
1/24/1985
11/171998

V51996

151996
19/1890
101011997

171411980
1/14/1980
7751995
6/11/1999
10/17/1894
Y2002
92111970
172011985
6/30/1695
2181999

147231,168
75/590,099

75010,321

73090738
74717489
75048370
767337,022
73/168,385
73/249,160
73/510,152
73/565,043
75/374,003
73/566,450
75/373,898
73473,361
730084 459
73519,051
75191,341
75/040,917
78/040,823
740036.257
79371776

73/245,843
737245844
74/697,469
75/726,676
74/586,257
76/404,376
727371,202
747623,904
74/685,432
75/642,504

31711935
111172000
1/5/1999
51011977
33101998
12/17/1996
2{v oy
32011979
63071981,
/2511985
7115/1966
2/9/1998
21986
91999
€/18/1985
11/3011976
/1311985
12/26/2000
107281997
1011411987
/1871991
1121999

&/25/1981
10/20/1981
| 2sneet
672872002
10/10V1995
323/2004
11219
813/1996
117251997

/122000

REGH# STATUS CLASSES
1,882,815 REGISTERED 09
2,307,462 REGISTERED Y]
2216603 REGISTERED 7
1,065,185 - REGISTERED o7
2,148,067 REGISTERED 0147
2,023,981 REGISTERED 07,09
2,815,443  ALOWEDLq ticed 09
1,115,205 REGISTERED 09
1,158,965 REGISTERED 03
1,344,114 REGISTERED 09
1,400,994 REGISTERED 09
2222515 REGISTERED 09
1,401,944 REGISTERED 09
2.230, 313 REGISTERED as
1,342,221 REGISTERED 09
1.053,576 _ REGISTERED 09
1,353,821 REGISTERED 09
2,416,042 REGISTERED o7
2,109,706 REGISTERED 09
2,105,849 REGISTERED . 09
1,648,479 REGISTERED 07,00
2.290,483 REGISTERED 1%
PROPOSED
1,166,202 REGISTERED 0
1,173,961 REGISTERED 09
2,084,577 REGISTERED 0747
2,574,179 REGISTERED 16
1,925,245 REGISTERED 09
2,825,95) PENBINGLgistoved 37,42
923,201 REGISTERED 09
1,992,593 REGISTERED 09
2,115,004 REGISTERED 09.10 _
2,386,507 REGISTERED = 18
TRADEMARK
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. ACCENT

AUTOSASH
CONCEPT

DIRECTED AIRFLOW
TECHNOLOGY

ECLIPSE

EDISON

EPOXYN

FISHER HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

- HORIZON

LABORATORY IN A BOX
LABWORKS

- LEGACY

MAXNLAB
MAX/MOBILE
MAX/WALL
NO EQUAL
PERSPECTIVE
PIONEER
PRESTIGE
PROFILE
REGENCY
SAFEAIRE
TRADITION

FILED

¥14/2002

APPL¥ REGDT REGH

/

76/385,554 12/23[2003 2798, 40

Br\ze=2 Fe|vo2ndD

977/2001
1272072001

11{612000
31472002
1571979
53172002
1151943
1071471964
5/20/1968
4/16/2002

1071872001
11/12/2001
gl 2z
1071171988
1271872001
§/7/2002
$/3/1904
1211872001
9772001
512472002
5772002
12/16/2002
413/1987
1201672002

76/310,342 4-121/2003 2,708, 32

76/351,295
76/160,110 4/22] 2003 2,708, 41C
76/385,555 % '

. 73/207,394 4717981 1,150,296
76/414,300 7] _:3[ 204 2,8L1L,9%S
T11457,934 6/6/1844 407,400
72,203,966 171171966 801,856
72,298,596 71171969 872,108
76/396,590 t]1/2e03 26712, 16%
767326,901
76/338,074 Q23j2003 2,786, 229
£ lmz a9
73/756,976 10/31/1989 1,563,402
76/350,931 St)zjtee3 2,75 9,94}
76/404,466 /92003 2761072

" 74/519,801 5/16/1995 1,894,094
767350930 ©)26 J2904 284S, 594
76/310,343 1211} 2ev2.  20%2, 398
76/412,064 8]5/2%3 5748557
76/404 465
78/194,928 Y13j2e04 2 DoY,B82
73/652,903 10/27/1987 1,462,649

78/164,929 lll?]uclf 2,804 283

I d S

STATUS . CLASSES

Peneme-ﬂjfskwco( 20

© MAILED 008
PENDING 09
1 1

PENDING Repisreves 09

20

REGISTERED 09

- PENDINGReqisteved 009
REGISTERED 20
REGISTERED 20

' REGISTERED 16
PENDING 09
’ 20
BENDING Iesis e d 9
MAILED 20
REGISTERED 20
ALLOWEDE es) i ttveh 20
PENDING Begisteved 09

REGISTERED 16
PENDING &a:sbeq 20
PENDING Regis feved 0s

© PENDING Reg'doved 009

) 20
PENDING Regiieved 09
' REGISTERED- 08

PENDING Pegiskred 08

TRADEMARK
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ENVIROWARE

EQUATHERM
EXCEL
EXCEL & DESIGN

F & DESIGN (5 CIRCLES)

F DESIGN {13 CIRCLES)
F DESIGN (13 CIRCLES)

F FISHER HEALTHCARE &
DESIGN

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC 8
OESIGN {1 LINE)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC &
DESIGN (1 LINE)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC &
DESIGN {1 LINE)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC &
DESIGN (2 LINES)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC &
DESIGN (2 LINES)

F.FISHER SCIENTIFIC &
DESIGN (DIV of 75/018,788;

FISHER
FISHER 1ST CHOICE
FISHER BIOBLOCK SCIENTIFIC

* FISHER CLINICAL SERVICES

FISHER DIAGNOSTICS (Re-file)
FISHER FACWLTY
FISHER HEALTHCARE

FISHER SAFETY

FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION
FISHERBIOTECH
FISHERBIOTECH
FISHERBRAND

FISHERBRAND

FISHERBRAND & DESIGN  ~
FISHE RERAND & DESIGN
FISHERFINEST

FILED

6711993

2729/1984
2731992
22711992

1272772001

301958
9r30/1959
10/18/2001

11/3/1983

117311985
11/3/11985
11731995
131995

11/3/1985

1232001
120411908
672072001
17232001
3182002

191999

10/1872001

6/6/2000
6192000, .
vt
- muzom
222002
32272002
amnses
1or.vasss_

. ywlsaa

L

[ gl L Y1Y - V9%

APPLS REGDT REGH
741398,137 2221994 1,822,530
13/67,996 8/20/1985 1,355,028
14242,514 12/22/1982 1,741,116
747250333 6/22/1893 1,777,752

767383261 Ifis/203 2,738, 005

72/082,419 4141961 713,336
721082414 1261960 701,795
76/326,908 1072972002 2,642,545
75/018,788 611999 2,249,881
TS018879 12231987 2,124,212
75/018.876 711997 2,076,381
75/018,880 6171999  2249,882
75/018,881 417411998 2,150,026
78877724 12'115/1993 2,211,933

76/198,301 72492063 2,743,292

A avew PERSN

STATUS CLASSES
REGISTERED 09
REGISTERED - )
REGISTERED 10
REGISTERED ' 10
ALLOWED ' 35
REGISTERED o1
REGISTERED 09
REGISTERED as
REGISTERED . 09

. ‘REGISTERED- 01
REGISTERED 42
REGISTERED : 09
REGISTERED" as

REGISTERED 009

—H:I:QWEBI?E@*NM ”42

715/599,893 10/872002 2,632,124 REG!STERED 035
162740801 3hgjroes 297,224 Wﬁ‘jw‘o@!
76198,300 7/29]2003 2,743,729 mﬂﬁguk@( .‘3.,,«
76:382.823 314]2e03 2,tp=\_2,1?<) mampéﬁ’gﬁwqwnlnsf
T5622,651 8672002 2,605,151 -Rssasrsnﬁp“f:rit?'"w*
16926907 102222002 2,639,181 REG!STE;E!s R
TendTaze’  are2002 2,588,088 - REGMTERED . - . ni
76067828 .. 130007 . 2,600,180 ‘”"“'satmslggzpv mg;f
73’655,297 12./'1'!';”'937" i'i!:sa 71*‘1"‘ . BEG 5 ‘t .. 4-‘ 31::;
mz:s:us*uw n uwzooz 2861843 kssxsf?n?ﬁ o ."5{’,':
76!386.200 3]'1]vo3 2,6‘]2,31&1 ZWQ‘T%M o
wsa;,zo_z Q/e/uo, 28329,156 Psnsmsﬁen.w,,koos.zs :
747648,368. 2/6!1996 1,954 913:- ‘REGISTERED ~ - -+ -+ 09 ..
wzsseot .,‘ ‘1114/1969 863,503 . REGISTEB§Q. A, os
qug_,ase .&f‘“.?u 1,288} 922 ﬁeglsfegeﬂ?': :,'. os -
TRADEMARK
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nurved . ..

FISHERPAK
FISHERSEAL
FISHERTRAINER

FL-70

FLEXAFRAME & DESIGN

FOODTRACK
FORMALDE-FRE.SH
GAMAL & DESIGN
GAS STATION

GASTRAK
GASTRAK & DESIGN
GC RESOLV

GFSI

GFSi & DESIGN
GLYCOSCREEN
GRAM & DESIGN
GRAM-PAC

HEMA 3

HEMAQUIK
HEMASPRAY & DESIGN
HISTO PREP
ISOLON

ISOTEMP

ISOTEMP

ISOVETTE

_ JET-CLEAN
KONTACT

LAB REPORTER
LABCRAFT
‘LABPLACE
LABPLAN
LAB-RANGER
LYTE-TRAK &8 DESIGN
MARATHON
MAXIMA
MAYBRIDGE
MEDIA MISER
METAB

FILED

6/19/1995
1171072000
10/2672000
2/23/1966
10/23/1937

81171897
VL1979
11/20/1942
6/23/1986

6/8/2000
2/25/1980
4r21/1995
81371998
8/12/1998
10/15/1987
6/22/1981
2171961
22971984
6/22/1981
1W0/1421 993
1171071881
12/6/1990
10/22/1542
101571992
1725/1984
12711983
117171984

4/24/1995
2/5/1986
&/14/2001
4191885
6721983
51984
10/2/1997
7/6/1987
3/114/2001"
€/17/2002
7/5/1961

74/699,601
76/162,763
76/154,180
72/239,397
71/398.842

75/338,184
737206,084
71/456,839
73/605,646

76/068,292
T73/251,174
74/667,144
75/537,164
75,537,185
73/689,691
73/315.011
721122.584
73/467,951
737316,003
74/447,022
73r336.579
74/121,203

71456 334

T45322,484
TI462,473
T3/411,151
73506,608

74/673,174
73/581,362
76/299,811
73/532,972
73/424,101

73/468,551"

75/366,879
73/670,436
76/226,929
78/136,259
72/123,416

7/1f2003

CLASSES

01
01
41

o

16
ot
o1

01

3& & 4K 3

00.01
01
01
a5

2233838

a3
-01

16

42,35
09
12
01
os
09

1.05.42 |
™~

PENDING 12005 o oyt 9

REGOT REGH STATUS
| 82411996 2,002.650 REGISTERED .

§/14/2002 2,569,659 REGISTERED
§/21/2002 2,571,082 REGISTERED
V1968 842,220 REGISTERED
4119/1938 356,213 REGISTERED
0/81998 2,187,683 REGISTERED
8/12/1080 1,138,536 REGISTERED
5/4/1943 401,261 REGISTERED
/10/1967 1,431,695 _ REGISTERED
6/26/2001 2,463,933 REGISTERED
10/20/1881 1,173,772 REGISTERED
6/18/1996 1,980,855 REGISTERED
1/2/2001 2,418,051 REGISTERED
1/2/2001 2,418,052 REGISTERED
672111888 1,492,878 REGISTERED
8/17/1982 1,205,267 REGISTERED
4724/1962 730,263 REGISTERED
6/11/71985 1,339,858 REGISTERED
11411983 1,222,245 REGISTERED
9419/1895 1,920.676 REGISTERED
12/21/1682 1,220,682 REGISTERED
11/5/1991 1,663,303 REGISTERED
3/16/1943 400,534 REGISTERED
7131863 1,781,204 REGISTERED
6/11/1985 1,339,856 REGISTERED
372071964 1,270,504 REGISTERED
1/21/1986 1,378.698 REGISTERED
2/4/1997 2,034,907 REGISTERED
777711987 1,446,042 REGISTERED

ALLOWED
11/5/1985 1,368,778 REGISTERED
6/12/1984 1,281,465 REGISTERED
1/15/1985 1,314,170 REGISTERED
1131998 2,201,420 REGISTERED
212311988  1,477.507 REGISTERED

-PENOING

2732, 167

5151962 731.352 REGISTERED

TRADEMARK

01
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MARK

wd.,
MICROMASTER

MICROPROBE
MICROPROBE
OMNI SETTE

OPTIDRY

OPTIMA

PACIFIC HEMOSTASIS
PAClFIC HEMOSTASIS &
PEAK-O-GRAM

PERMOUNT

* PFEIFFER GLASS
PHFFT
POLY PAC
PROBEON

PROTECTING WHAT MATTERS
MOST

PROTOCOL
OC EXPRESS

0OS QUALITY ASSURANCE
SYSTEMS & DESIGN

REDIPLATE
REDI-TIP
RETIC-SET
REXYN

SAFE

SAFECLEAR 8 DESIGN
SAFE-COTE
SAFE-D-SPENSE

SAFEFIX

SAFETY CHOICE

SAFETY CHOICE & DESIGN
SAFETYTRACK

SCINTILENE
SCINTISAFE
SCINTIVERSE

FILED

6281982

2261978

111890

11/23/1981

10/30/2000
1161988
41991
Y4991
1/9/1989

/571880

12/12/1994
2/20/1987
4231979
12/6/1990
12/6/2000

3/8/2001

107872001 -

£/26/1989

9/15/1986
3271991
1131963
4191963

4/14/1986
231993
101711878
4/971993
923/1993
6/12/1998
4/? 5"1 998
21212000

5161978
12/12/1994
161978

APPLY

73/390,742

TI045,441
74/113,260
T3/338,417

76/156,432
TV773,251
74/143,823
74/143,824
72773,564

73/260,830

74/609,396

13/645.674

13212,573
74/120,813
76/176,78%

76/222,272
16/322,847
73/802,905

73/619,682
74/151,790
73/409,148
72/167,133

73683317
74/438277
73/235,531
747377299
74/439.276
75,500,958
75,473,422
75/908,554

737215847 ’

74/609,523
737215846

REGDT

10/471983

5251976
972471991
11730/1982

82772002
10/31/1989
111411992
141411992
V5/1989

1110/1981

12726/1995
9/22/1987
12/16/1980
10722/1991
10/872002

111272002

119/1990

1/17/1989
/871992
57171984
J10/1964

11/25/1586
1010/1995
1/5/1982
12/20/1994
9/19/1995
8/1572000
871572000

17271981
1172821995
172711981

S
REGH STATUS
1,252,828 REGISTERED
1,040,061 RiGISTERED
1,658,137 REGISTERED
1.218.238 REGISTERED
2,611,821 REGISTERED
1,562,893 'REGISTERED
1,674,577 - REGISTERED
1,671,578 REGISTERED
1,554,670 REGISTERED
1,176,724 REGISTERED
1,643,833 REGISTERED
1,457,934 REGISTERED
1,143,364 REGISTERED
1,661,568 REGISTERED
2.632.919 REGISTERED
2,648,496 REGISTERED
‘ PENDING
1,577,101 REGISTERED
1,520,587 REGISTERED
1,712,191 REGISTERED
1,275,672 REGISTERED
766,365 REGISTERED
1,418,635 REGISTERED
1,826,261 REGISTERED
1,184,823 REGISTERED
1,868,883 REGISTERED
1.920,674 REGISTERED
2,378,050 REGISTERED
2,378,010 REGISTERED
PENDING
1,146,374 " REGISTERED "
1,938,576 REGISTERED
1,146,373 REGISTERED
TRADEMARK

CLASSES |

10
10

001,005
42
42

37
08
21
20
05

9,10

9,10
3s

01
01
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MARK FILED APPLS  REGDT REGH STATUS  CLASSES

SCOOPULA 1130/1938 71/413,303 301938 367,765 REGISTERED 08
SEC+ SAFETY EQUIPMENT 6211981 73,312,839 6151982 1,188,336 REGISTERED 42
COMPANY & DESIGN :
SEC + SAFETY EQUIPMENT 514/1998 75485296 12/5/2000 2,409,767 REGISTERED 005,35
COMPANY & DESIGN :
SECUREMOUNT 9/23/1993 747439278 . 62011995 1,901,108 REGISTERED 01
SICKLESCREEN 3 DESIGN 10/14/1987 73/689,647 2/30/1988 1,501,864 REGISTERED 05
SUDE-SAVER 120171998 75/606,940 §/14r2002 2.570,352 REGISTERED 009
SPAR 92/2000 76/122,330 '!/MWho3 . 2,782, 3%4F PENDING Rayiclened 35
SPARKLEEN : 10/26/1950 74/109,431 121174891 1,668,175 REGISTERED 03
SPECTRANALYZED 3101967  72/266,417 1/16/1868 842,283 REGISTERED o1
SPLASHGON 21711988 75435615 41201899 2,240,609 REGISTERED 03
SPOONULET 311966 72239,887 - 53011967 829443 . REGISTERED 08
STAT-TRAK & DESIGN WA/1984  73/468,553 181985 1,312,906 REGISTERED 01
STEREOMASTER & DESIGN 8281983 7441391 10/23/1984 1,301,373 REGISTERED 09
STOCKPRO ~ ' 9161985 7558703 5271886 1384721 - REGISTERED 0o
SUN-DEX 171971 72/400,381 21211872 942,633 REGISTERED 05
{
SURESTAIN ' . TMT1985 73548617 1268/1988 1,379,914 REGISTERED - 01
-
_ R
SURE-VUE 12/22/1899 75/B78.442 2/5/2002 , 2,535,482 REGISTERED 10
TAINERTOP _ AN TAN28,45% 1131992 1,728,126 REGISTERED 10
TENSIOMAT 12/12/1960 72/110,047 8/20/1961 720,646 REGISTERED 09
THAM 11/30/1960 72109309 .  &/1/1962 730,621 REGISTERED 01
) [l
5
i
THROMBOSCREEN 1011964  72/188,391 4611965 787,698 REGISTERED 06
THROMBOSTRATE 291979 73/203,366 102011881 1,173,752 REGISTERED 01
. THROMBO-STRATE IX  2/e1978  TV203,365 - 1072001081 1,173,751 REGISTERED - o'
THROMBO-STRATE VIll - 2/01979 737203364 10/20/1981 1,173,750 REGISTERED 01
THROMBO-TRAK 111083 73/408,145 3201984 1,270457 REGISTERED 01
TISSUE PATH 11/9/1989  73/837,289 5118/1983 1,770,616 REGISTERED - o1
TISSUE PATH S/17/1990  74/059,698 6/11/1991 1,647,209 REGISTERED 09
{
"TISSUEPREP - = =~ - 22671875 ...73/045.440. 21171976 1,033,470 _  REGISTERED - 01
TITRALYZER 4781964 72/190,603 12/29/1964 782.404 REGISTERED 03
i
TRADEMARK
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MARK

1sl‘CHQlCE & DESIGN
ACCUFET

ACCUMET

ACCUMET
ACCU-PHAST & DESIGN
ACCUSERIES
ACCUSPIN

ACCUTUPH

ACROSEAL

BIOTRACK
BLOOD DROP & DESIGN
BOWEEZERS & DESIGN

CADCORNER
CAL-EX
CASTALOY
CENTRIFIC
CHEMALERT
CHEMEXPRESS
CHEMGUARD
CHEMPURE

CONCURTRAK & DESIGN
CYTOPREP

. DECISLIDE

DESICOOLER
DEXICOLA

DYNA-MIX
ENVIROTRACK

FILED

81772001
52211995
2/9/1968%

72471994

9/15/1986

11/26/2002
11/26r2002
V21996
10/30/2000

4/15/1987
/471991
37871844

11721988
2/8/1981
10/3171858
1710/1978
9151986
126/1996
/1987

© 10/20/1986

/281996
12811991
7251991
3/411966

127711964

3711966
8/111997

75/361.210 \2[ 2¢4[3002—

74/678,880
T2/211,641
74/504.723
73/618,680

78/188,199 '9fiyj1ee3

76/189.207 ©]22)zooy

785/186,587
TEM 56,431

73/655,296
TAIN44 104
71/468,073

75’765.4'26
74/437,358
72/061,705
73/199.560

737619709

75/222.389

7A682,783 -

73/626.068

75/079,930
747134,333
74/150,538
72/240,164
72/207,5614

727239,890

75/339,177

REGDT REGH STATUS CLASSES
2,bbg, 324 PENDING Reynlered 35,42
2/6/1996 1,955,202 REGISTERED - o9
11/9/1865 798,532 REGISTERED 09
4181995 1,889,733 REGISTERED 09
6/30/1987  1.444.974 REGISTERED )
2,713,733 PENBING Eegislered. o9
 2eSe, aez PENDING Trg, Clere 09
102111897 2,107,131 REGISTERED 09
827/2002 2,611,820 REGISTERED o1
111771887 1, 4654 REGISTERED: 16
471992 1,681,751 REGISTERED os
‘8111944 408,304 REGISTERED 01
7r25/1989 1,548,199 REGISTERED * 20
5/12/1992 1.685.888 REGISTERED o1
8181859 683,653 REGISTERED 0s
12/9/1580 1,142,340 REGISTERED os
511711988 1,488,013 REGISTERED - o1
271998 2,132,34S REGISTERED - 09
£/2/1988 - 1,498,195 REGISTERED - 01
7/21/1887 1,448,040 REGISTERED - 01
3
127301887 2,126,173 REG\STERED 0o
12/24/1981 1,668,115 REGISTERED 0s
V3171892 1,681,087 REGISTERED 10
6/6/1967 828,758 REGISTERED o3
9711965 795487 REGISTERED 05
5211967 828203 2 REGISTERED 6%
wa/1998 2,187,682 REGISTERED 1€
[
- ’
TRADEMARK
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:

cotinued . ..

TRUFLOW
TRU-GUARD
TWISTIR
URISYSTEM
VALUTRAK
VERSA-CLEAN

F DESIGN (1 CIRCLE)
F DESIGN (13 CIRGLES)
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

( FISHERBRAND

FILED

/611985
or30/1988
471772000
127131990
10/14/1987
10/26/1990

2/1/1995
2171995
2/111998
211995

APPLYN

74/685,104
7/560,934
76/028,065
741123072
73/689,649
74/109,430

275,470
275468
275,460
275,467

REGOT

71151997
271071987

10/22/2002

471871995
67211588
5/26/1992

1TN8ET
111997

82711998

REGW

2,075,834
1,428,466
2,638,107
1.888,773
1,493,730
1,658,648

275470
275468

275,467

STATUS

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED
REGISTERED

- REGISTERED

ADGISTERED

REGISTERED
REGISTERED
PENDING

REGISTERED

TRADEMARK

CLASSES

25

10
42
a3

01,08

01,09
Q1,08

tv e ese—
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RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This Release of Security Interest in Trademarks (“Release”) is dated as of August
2, 2004 by Deutsche Bank AG New York Branch, a corporation organized under the law of New
York located at 60 Wall Street, New York, NY 10005 (“Deutsche Bank’) as successor
administrative agent to JP Morgan Chase Bank under the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement,
dated as of February 14, 2003 (as amended, restated, supplement or otherwise modified from
time to time) (the “Grant of Security”) in favor of Cole-Parmer Instrument Company, a
corporation organized under the law of Illinois, located at 625 East Bunker Court, Vernon Hills,
IL 60061 (“Cole-Parmer”), Fisher Clinical Services Inc., a corporation organized under the law
of Pennsylvania, located at 7554 Schantz Road, Allentown, PA 18106 (“FCSI”), Fisher
Hamilton L.L.C., a limited liability company organized under the law of Delaware, located at
1316 18™ Street, Two Rivers, WI 54241 (“Fisher Hamilton”), and Fisher Scientific Company
L.L.C., a limited liability company organized under the law of Delaware, located at 2000 Park
Lane, Pittsburgh, PA 15275 (“Fisher Scientific”) (Cole-Parmer, FCSI, Fisher Hamilton and
Fisher Scientific are individually referred to herein as “Grantor” and collectively referred to
herein as “Grantors”). Capitalized terms not defined in this Release have meanings set forth for
such terms in the Grant of Security (as defined below).

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Grant of Security dated February 14, 2003, by and
among Fisher Scientific International Inc., Fisher Scientific, certain other subsidiaries of Fisher
Scientific International Inc. party thereto and JP Morgan Chase Bank, as Collateral Agent, as
amended by the First Amendment to Amended and Restated Credit Agreement, dated as of
December 3, 2003 by and among Fisher Scientific International Inc., Fisher Scientific, the
financial institutions party thereto, JP Morgan Chase Bank (in its capacity as resigning
administrative agent), Deutsche Bank (in its capacity as successor administrative agent),
Deutsche Bank Securities, as joint lead-arranger, Banc of America Securities LLC, as joint-lead
arranger, and Credit Suisse First Boston, acting through its Cayman Islands Branch, and Bank of
America, N.A., as syndication agents (the “First Amendment”), as security for the payment or
performance in full of the Obligations, each Grantor pledged to the Collateral Agent, its
successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, all of its right,
title or interest in or to any and all of the Collateral, including the trademark registrations and
trademark applications listed on the attached Schedule A (the “Trademarks”) and all Proceeds
and products of any and all of the foregoing, and all collateral security and guarantees given by
any Person with respect to any of the foregoing.

WHEREAS, the Grant of Security was recorded in the United States Patent and
Trademark Office on April 17, 2003, at Reel/Frame 2714/0335 and at Reel/Frame 2715/0208
and on April 15, 2003 at Reel/Frame 2711/0603, and the First Amendment was recorded in the
United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 11, 2003 at Reel/Frame 2883/0366.

WHEREAS, Grantors have paid and performed in full the Obligations and
Deutsche Bank desires to release its security interest in the Collateral, including the Trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Deutsche Bank hereby notifies, acknowledges to
and agrees with Grantors that the security interest in the Collateral granted by Grantors to

SF1:556615.2 1

TRADEMARK
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Collateral Agent pursuant to the terms of the Grant of Security, including, without limitation, the
Trademarks listed on the attached Schedule A, is terminated and released as of the date hereof,
and that Deutsche Bank hereby releases and forever discharges all of its right, title and interest of
any kind or nature granted, assigned or conveyed pursuant to the Grant of Security in and to the
Collateral, including the Trademarks.

Deutsche Bank hereby agrees to take such further actions and to execute such
further documents as Grantors may reasonably request to effect and evidence this Release of
Security Interest in Trademarks, including, without limitation, the execution of any filings,
statements, amendments, recordations or other instruments required to maintain the applications
or registrations of the Collateral and record the chain of title accordingly with the United States
Patent and Trademark Office.

[SIGNATURES APPEAR ON NEXT PAGE]

SF1:556615.2 2
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Deutsche Bank has caused this Release of Security
Interest in Trademarks to be duly executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the
date first above written.

DEUTSCHE BANK AG, NEW YORK BRANCH,
as Administrative Agent ‘

By: Qf/f/‘/"‘ . /C&fa&—
Name: Carin M. Keegan

Title: ) )
Vice President

and
By: __ el ﬁm&zl?L
Name:
Title: Scog;e Lindsey
Director
S-1

SF1:556434
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SCHEDULE A
TO
RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

See attached.

TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE A
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MARK FILED APPLS REGDT REG#H STATUS CLASSES

LIQUI-SENSE 10711994  74/583,584 10341995 1,923,485 . REGISTERED 09
LIVE WIRES & DESIGN 712211985 73/549,.407 991986 1,408,429 REGISTERED 16
 MANOSTAT 11211976  73/074,041 11/9/1€76 1,052,318 REGISTERED )
MANOSTAT & DESIGN 421984  73/473.364 §/18/1985 1,342,222 REGISTERED 08
MASTERFLEX /7301966 72/242.217 5161967 828,794 'REGISTERED o7
MASTERFLEX 62011985  T3/544,135 6/24/1986 1,398,521 REGISTERED 17
MICRO-V 2711965 72/228,640 1241967 822,747 REGISTERED 09
MINISTALTIC | 2111965  72211,062 37291966 806,341 REGISTERED o7
MONO-MOLD 92711965 72/228,638 V81966 80S,158 REGISTERED 09
OAKTON 41411990  74/045.703 £0/1092 1,602,543 REGISTERED 08
ORPTESTR &/5/1997  75/305,036 10/13/1998 2,195,176 REGISTERED 09
PHWAND 3291993  747372,417 12/13/1994 1,866,778 REGISTERED 0s
PHWAND 213/1885 73/522,164 772211986 1.402,637 REGISTERED 09
PHTESTR 6711909  75/722.880 172372001 2,422,829 REGISTERED 09
PILOT BOX 9/27/1965 727228637 2211967 824,371 REGISTERED oe
PILOT STRIP /2711865 72/228,636 22171967 824,370  REGISTERED 09
POLYSTAT 5/1/1986  7A/596,262 5726/1987 1440496 = REGISTERED 09
PRESTON 112011995  74/623.902 12/18/1995 1,942.787 REGISTERED 09
PRO-SPENSE 7/23/1993  74/415,930 S/17/1984 1,836,653 REGISTERED 09
QUICK LOAD T SR21N1899 75/711,651 ARB2000 2,335,975 REG‘STERED Q7.09
QUICK LOAD - 52211980 73/263,155 111171981 1,178,662 REGISTERED 07,09
RAMP CLAMP 6/5/1986 T/602,429 ) a/4/1987 1,450,340 REGISTERED 06
RAPID-LOAD 81011990  74/086,648 1172471992 1,735,566 REGISTERED 07,09
ROTO-TORQUE 22111997  75/248,342 3101998 2,142,535 . REGISTERED " 09
SCIENCE NOTIONS 5131997 75/291,459 41999 2242428 - REGISTERED 18
SCIENCE SHOWCASE 11151996 75/198,436 11181897 2,114,421 REGISTERED TS
SCIENCE SPECIALTIES  _  7/21/1975  73/058,203 11211876  1,051.848 REGISTERED 18
SETTING THE STANDARD, 671999  75/722,817 152002 2530847  REGISTERED 09,16
SIMON 172011995  747623,671 1272611895 1,844,113 REGISTERED 09
SINGLES 31171998  75/658,533 2672001 2,426,184 REGISTEREO " os
SUM-LINE 111191884 73/508,332 7121985 1,345,858 REGISTERED 09
SPINCADET S291986 73601,198  1/6/1987 1,423,710 REGISTERED 09
STABLETEMP 31998 75/443.934 11/30/1899 2,296.874 REGISTERED 09
09

STIR-PAK 117211974 7V037,750 9/9/1978 1,019,887 REGISTERED

TRADEMARK
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ntinued . ..,
) TOSTESTR

TECH BOARD

TEMPTESTR & DESIGN
' THE PROTECTION ZONE

TORBEO
TRI-SENSE
) VARISTALTIC
VELA
VERA
WEIGH YOUR OPTIONS

FILED

6711999
9726/1995

172601991
5/14/1998

323/1998
225/1891
54/1964

81871995
1/20/1995
1101997

APPLS

75722,879
T4/734,634

74/188,608
75/485,354

75/454,460
14/141,634

| 72192,606

74/718,194
74/623,903
75223,834

REGOT REGH STATUS
V132001 2,434,682 REGISTERED
6/24/1987 2,074,431 REGISTERED
191883 1,757,576 REGISTERED
11/16/1999 2,293,652 REGISTERED
S/18/1999 2,246,006 REGISTERED
11/19/1991 1,684,911 REGISTERED
21231965 785,561 REGISTERED
11/25/1997 2,116,676 REGISTERED
12/26/1995 1,044,118 REGISTERED
1131998 2,128,859 - REGISTERED
TRADEMARK

CLASSES

16

16

14
09,11

16
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APPLS REGDT REGS# STATUS CLASSES

MARK © FIED
| 3 ALOWED -3
6012-0005 CUNPACKER amieee  THETBEEY 1Yf21[7ee3 g qqy o2 e
)
j
TRADEMARK

REEL: 003036 FRAME: 0347



ACCUCAL
ACORN
AIR ADMIRAL
AIR CADET
BT
L
CALIMAT
CHEMCADET
CHEMPETTE
COLE-PARMER
COLE-PARMER
COMPULAB
C-P & DESIGN
C-P FACTS-ON-DEMAND
DESIGN (MANOSTAT DIVER)
DIGISENSE '
DIGI-STALTIC
DISS-WASHER
DUAL J-T-EK
DUALOGR
EASY-LOAD
~ FOODTECH SOURCE
General Matiers - Trademark
Gl & DESIGN
GILMONT
v
INDUSTRIAL ADVANTAGE
INFRAPRO
INNOCAL
JIFFY~JACK
KATE
us
'LAB WAREHOUSE

FILED

121131991
111711998
107251995
61711976
/181995
1/29/1996
111372001
Sa1978
27711980
14231984
10725/1985
1016/1997
117171985
10/16/1997
421984
4101976
1724/1985
111111996
1/5/1996
1151996
29/1290
10/10/1997

1/14/1980
1/14/1980
7151995
8/11/1999
10/17/1994
8712002
211970
112011995
€/30/1995
2181999

14/7231,168
75/590,099

75010321

13/4090,738
T4IT17,489

| 75/048,370

16237022
T73/168.385
73/249,160
73510,152
73/565,043
78/374,00
7/566,450
7573,898
TVAT3,361
7WM.45§
73519,051
75M191,341
75/040,9017
75/040,823
74/036,257
75311,776

737245843
TA245,844
74/697,489
75/726,676
74/586,257
76/404,376
T2371,202
74/623,904
74/695,432
75/642,504

7195
111172000
1/6/1998
1011977
311998
1211711996
2] 2eo Y
3201979
67301981,
6/25/1985
7115/1986
291999
71221988
31999
6’15’1985
113011976
131988
12/26/2000
107281957
101411967
6/18/1991
111211999

8/25/1981
1072071981
© 7rsneet
5/28/2002
10/10/1995
3123/2c0
117211971
8131996
11251997
8/12/2000

REG#

REEL: 003036 FRAME: 0348

v

STATUS CLASSES
1,882,845 REGISTERED 09
2,307,462 REGISTERED 09
2,216,603 REGISTERED o
1,065,186 REGISTERED o7
2,148,067 REGISTERED 0747
2,023,981 REGISTERED 07,09
2,815,443  ALOWEDfaq icod 09
1,115,205 REGISTERED 09
1,158,965 REGISTERED 09
1,344,114 REGISTERED )
1,400,994 REGISTERED )
2,222,515 REGISTERED 09
1,401,944 REGISTERED 09
2,230, 313 REGISTERED as
1,342,221 REGISTERED 09
1,083,576 REGISTERED 09
1,353,821 REGISTERED 08
2,416,042 REGISTERED o7
2,109,706 REGISTERED 2
2,105,849 REGISTERED . 09
1,648,479 REGISTERED 07,09
2.290,483 _ REGISTERED 16
PROPOSED
1,166,282 REGISTERED 09
1,173,981 REGISTERED 00
2.084,577 REGISTERED 0717
2,574,178 REGISTERED 16
1,825,245 REGISTERED 09
2,825,499 PENBINGEEjistored 37,42
$23.201 REGISTERED 08
1,992,503 REGISTERED 09
2,115,004 REGISTERED 09,10
2,386,507 REGISTERED . 16
TRADEMARK



. ACCENT

AUTOSASH
CONCEPT

DIRECTED AIRFLOW
TECHNOLOGY

ECLIPSE

EDISON

EPOXYN

FISHER HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HORIZON

LABORATORY IN A BOX
LABWORKS

- LEGACY

MAX/LAB
MAX/MOBILE
MAX/WALL
NO EQUAL
PERSPECTIVE
PIONEER
PRESTIGE
PROFILE
REGENCY
SAFEAIRE
TRADITION

FILED

371472002

APPLN REGDT REGH#

/

767385,554 \2/23f2003 2798 Tyo

e lze=2 Fe|vo2nue

9772001

12/2072001

117672000
3/14/2002
/1571878
53172002

- W1S/1943

1071471964
572071968
471672002

10/1672001
1171272001
x| 2emz
1011171588
12/19/2001
57772002
S/1994
12/19/2001
/772001
£/24/2002
S/772002
12/16/2002
4731987
12/16/2002

76/310,342 4{2:/2905» 2,108, 32

76/351,295
76/160,110 4/22] 2003 2,708, 41§
76/385,555 ' '
.73/207,384 4711981 1,150,296
76/414,300 1)izlren 2,50,9%s
71/457,934 6/6/1944 407,400
72,203,966 111171966 801,856
72,288,596 711968 872,108
76/396,590 /2003 2,672,171
76/326,901
76/338,074 cm_g;m; 2,766, 229
o lsoz ARG
73/756,976 10/31/1989 1,563,402
76/350,831 %t)zjtee3 2,759,941
76/404,466 /%203 2761072
" 747519,801 5/16/1995 1,894,094
76/350.830 %)26 J2ec 2845, 59Y
76/310,343 12i7)2ev2. 20602, 398
76/412,064 3)S /2003 274 557
76/404 465
76/194,928 13|20t ZLBoY 82
73/652,903 10/27/1987 1,462,649

70184928 1[13[2004 2,804 283

STATUS . CLASSES

PENOING' Reyisteved 09

20

REGISTERED 09
PENDING Eeqi, stev-ed 009
REGISTERED 20
REGISTERED 20
" REGISTERED : 16
PENDING 09
’ 20
BENDING et ke df ]
MAILED 20
REGISTERED 20
ALLOWEDE.cnp3s tevech 20
PENDING Eegistesed 09
REGISTERED 16
PENDING Begrivea 20
PENDING Regisieved 09
: PEN&INB—}&,‘sku.( 009
) 20

PENDING Regiteved 09
REGISTERED- 09
FENDING Begiskred 09

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003036 FRAME: 0349



-~

MARK FILED
ENVIROWARE C. 871993
EQUATHERM 212911984
EXCEL 2111992
EXCEL & DESIGN 212711982
F & DESIGN (5 CIRCLES) 1272772001
F DESIGN (13 CIRCLES) 9/30/1958
F DESIGN (13 CIRCLES) or3/1959
F FISHER HEALTHCARE & 10/18/2001
DESIGN
F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & 117371985
DESIGN (1 LINE)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & 117311985

DESIGN (1 LINE) :

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & C 11311985
- DESIGN {1 LINE)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & 11721985

DESIGN (2 LINES)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & 11731995

DESIGN {2 LINES)

F FISHER SCIENTIFIC & 11/31995

DESIGN (DIV of 75/018,788;

FISHER 172372001

FISHER 1ST CHOICE 12/411998

FISHER BIOBLOCK SCIENTIFIC 672072001

- FISHER CLINICAL SERVICES 1232001

FISHER DIAGNOSTICS (Re-fle) 31872002

FISHER FACULTY 1nenses
FISHER HEALTHCARE 101872001
FISHER SAFETY | §/8/2000
FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION  -6/9/2000. -
FISHERBIOTECH 4/"15/1987 '
FISHERBIOTECH - 3/30!2001
FISHERBRAND 32212007
FISHERBRAND 32272002
FISHERBRAND & DESIGN 37171845
FISRERBRAND & DESIGN . 10/311966
FISHERFINEST . 5:7&19;3

-

Fisitev. vesavwe - .-

APPLS REGDT REGH STATUS CLASSES
74r398,737 20221199¢ 1,822,530 REGISTERED 09
73467.996 8720/1985 1,385,028 REGISTERED - A 3
141242574 1272211882 1,741,116 REGISTERED 10
741250333 62211993 1,777,752 REGISTERED ' 10
767383261 fisj20z 2,138, 005 ALLOWED -]
72/082,419 441961 713,336 REGISTERED 01
72,082,414 7726/1960 701,795 REGISTERED 0
767326,008 10/29/2002 2,642,545 REGISTERED 3as
75/018,788 61/1998 2,249,881 REGISTERED )
75018,870 12231867 2,124,212 . ‘REGISTERED"- 01
75/018,876 71111987 2,076,381 REGISTERED 42
75/018,880 611999 2.249,882 REGISTERED . 09
75/018,881 417411998 2,150,026 REGISTERED" s
75/077.721 121151968 2.211,833

76/198,301 7|29]2083 2,3, 292

15/599,893

76/274,061 3)igjreoy 2,697,224
76/198,300 7/29)2002 2.’74 3,29)
76/382,823 3l4]ze03

75/622,651
76/326,907

7’906‘7"529 :
.woemza. -
. TU655.267,

761233 574_

o

7&385.200 3]"'19;;,3 2., (;42, g]c.'
75’385.202 4/6/200) 2829, ISS

wéia ,368. "

72/2556“‘ ._'

73/42§,396

REGISTERED 009

v

&m&g.mm 42
REGISTERED 035 .
mme ﬂe:,.sw .
mkﬁa,sw 42

.- ".W-u.

10/872002 2,632,124

2,692,179 .neuamc;zaj A feved. 00K

g tens by g

| BAV2002 2,605, 151 _'REGlﬂE@“"_‘_"""""mh
" it o eneem L. i

10722/2002 2,638,181 REGlsTERED‘ e Pt i -

4r/2002 2,558,088 . U REGISTEREB : ‘..':.;15:‘7
7[30/2@2 2 500 150 15::‘.:
PR B Ak ~l --4- - -y

12/1511937 a7y ° S ‘_'01316_-

: S S
uwzooz 2,561 B43 R:-GnSTERED K qe_._.,

‘PEND'NG&"PSM oo1
Feuamsﬁea,w .25 :

1996 1,954,913 ‘REGISTERED -~ - - 09 .
-mmsss 863:503 - REGISTERED o, 0
,&14/1954 1,268} 822 | Recnswneo T e -
- - o . R . _... - )
TRADEMARK
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nunued . ..

FISHERPAK
FISHERSEAL
FISHERTRAINER
FL-70

FLEXAFRAME & DESIGN

FOODTRACK
FORMALDE-F RESH
GAMAL & DESIGN
GAS STATION

GASTRAK
GASTRAK & DESIGN
GC RESOLV

GFSt

GFS1 & DESIGN
GLYCOSCREEN
GRAM & DESIGN
GRAM-PAC

HEMA 3

HEMAQUIK
HEMASPRAY & DESIGN
HISTO PREP
ISOLON

ISOTEMP

ISOTEMP

ISOVETTE

. JET-CLEAN
KONTACT

LAB REPORTER
LABCRAFT
‘LABPLACE
LABPLAN
LAB-RANGER
LYTE-TRAK & DESIGN
MARATHON
MAXIMA
MAYBRIDGE
MEDIA MISER
METAB

FILED

6/19/1995
11/10/2000
1072672000
2/23/1966
1072371937

8/11/1997
/1878
11/20/1942
6/23/1986

6/8/2000
2/25/1980
412171995
8/13/1988
81371998
10/15/1987
6/22/1981
62171961
2/29/1984
62271881
1071471 995
1171071981
12/671990
10/22/1942
10/15/1992
125/1984
2711983
117171984

412411995
2/5/1986
8/14/2001
471971885
52/1983
3/5/1984
107271997
71621987
3/14/2001
6/17/2002
7/5/1961

74/698,601
76/162.763
76/154,180
72/239,397
71/398,842

756/336,184
737206,084
71/456,839
73/605,646

76/068,292
73/251,174
T41667 144
75/537,184
75,837,185
73/6898,691
73/315,811
72/122.584
73/467 951
73/316,003
74/447,022
73/336,579
74/121,203

-711456,334

TAI322,484
73/462,473
TI411 .551
73/506,608

74/673,174
73/581,362
76/299,811
73/532,972
73/424,101

73/468,551

75/36€,879
73/670,436

76/226.929

78/136,259
72/123,416

REGDT STATUS CLASSES
| /24,1996 2,002,650 REGISTERED 01
571472002 2,569,659 REGISTERED 01
/2172002 2,571,082 REGISTERED 41
/91968 842,220 REGISTERED a3
4/19/1938 356,213 REGISTERED 06
9/8/1998 2,187,683 REG!STER_Eb 16
8&/12/1980 1,138,536 REGISTERED 01
/471943 401,261 REGISTERED 01
371071987 1,431,695 _ REGISTERED 0s
. 6/26/2001 2,463,933 REGISTERED 001
10/20/1981 1,173,772 REGISTERED o1
€/18/1996 1,980,855 REGISTERED 01
172/2001 2,418,051 REGISTERED 3s
1/2/2001 2,418,082 REGISTERED as
/2171988 1.492.375 REGISTERED 05
a/17/1982 1,205,267 REGISTERED 09
42411962 730,263 REGISTERED 00,01
6/11/1985 1,330,858 REGISTERED 01
/471983 1,222,245 REGISTERED 01
S/M19/1995 1,520,676 REGISTERED 0s
12/21/1982 1,220,682 REGISTERED 09
117571999 1,663,303 REGISTERED 09
A16/1943 400,534 REGISTERED 09
771373983 1,781,204 REGISTERED 09
6/11/1985 1,339,856 REGISTERED 01
3720011984 1,270,504 REGISTERED 03
172171086 1,378,698 REGISTERED .01
2/4/1997 2,034,907 REGISTERED 16
71771987 1,446,042 REGISTERED 09
ALLOWED 42,35
11/5/1985 1,368,778 REGISTERED 09
6/12/1984 1,281,465 REGISTERED 12
1/15/1985 1,314,170 REGISTERED 01
11/311988 2,201,420 REGISTERED oo
2/23/1988 1,477,507 REGISTERED 09
-PENDING 1.0.5.4,2 .
ifzooz 2132, 167 PENDINNS a0yt fo pas s
5/15/1962 731,352 REGISTERED 01
TRADEMARK
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[

MARK FILED APPLS REGOT REGH ~ STATUS CLASSES |
ved...
MICROMASTER 9728/1982 73/390,742 10/41983 1,252,828 REGISTERED 09
MICROPROBE 228/1975  73/045,441 5251976 1,040,061 REGISTERED 10
MICROPROBE 117771990  74/113.260 924/1991 1,658,137 REGISTERED 10
OMNI SETTE 11/23/1981 73/338,417 11/30/1982 1,218,238 REGISTERED 09
OPTIORY 10/30/2000 76/156,432 82772002 2,611,821 REGISTERED B 1
OPTIMA - 1611989 73773251 107311989 1,562,893 'REGISTERED 01
PACIFIC HEMOSTASIS 3411991  74/143,823 7141982 1,671,577 . REGISTERED 05
PACIFIC HEMOSTASIS & 341981 74/143,624 11411892 1,671,578 REGISTERED " 05
PEAK-O-GRAM 91989 T3/773,564 /51989 1,554,670 REGISTERED 16
PERMOUNT ’ /51980  73/260,830 11101981 1,176,724 REGISTERED . 01
PFEIFFER GLASS 12/12/1994 74/608,396 12/26/1995 1,943,833 REGISTERED 09
PHFFT _ 22011987 73/645,674 /2211987 1,457,934 REGISTERED a0
POLY PAC 4231879 73212,573 12/16/1980 1,143,364 REGISTERED 18
PROBEON 12/6/1980  74/120,013 10/22/1991 1,661,568 REGISTERED - 09
PROTECTING WHAT MATTERS  12/6/2000 76/176,785 10/872002 2,632,919 REGISTERED 35
MOST '
PROTOCOL 9/2001  76/222,272 111272002 2,648,486 REGISTERED 001,005
OC EXPRESS 101972001 * 76/322,847 ) ' PENDING I+
OS QUALITY ASSURANCE S726/1988  73/802,805 17911990 1,577,101 REGISTERED 42
SYSTEMS & DESIGN .
REDIPLATE 9/16/1586 73/619,682 1/17/1989 1,520,587 REGISTERED 09
REDKTIP 3271991 74/151,790 /81982 1,713,191 REGISTERED 09
RETIC-SET 111983 T/409,146 5171984 1,275,672 REGISTERED 01
REXYN 411911963  72/167,133 3/10/1964 766,365 REGISTERED 01
SAFE 4/14/1986 73/583,377 11/25/1986 1,418,635 REGISTERED 7
SAFECLEAR & DESIGN 9231083 14/439.2T7 10/10/1995 1,826,261 REGISTERED 0s
SAFE-COTE - 10/17/4979 73/235,531 11982 1,184,823 REGISTERED 21
SAFE-D-SPENSE 4/9/1993 741377299 12/20/1994 1,868,883 REGISTERED 20
SAFEFIX 8/231993 74/439276 9/19/1995 1,920,674 REGISTERED 05
SAFETY CHOICE /121996 75,500,958 8/15/2000 2,378,050 REGISTERED 9,10
SAFETY CHOICE & DESIGN 4/16/1998 75,473,422 &/152000 2,378,010 REGISTERED 9,10
SAFETYTRACK ' 2272000  75/908,554 PENDING 35
SCINTILENE SM6MST9 737215847 12711981 1146374 REGISTERED T - - o1
SCINTISAFE 12/12/1994 74/609,523 11/28/1995 1,928,576 REGISTERED o1
SCINTIVERSE SN6/1978  737215,846 12711981 1,146,373 REGISTERED 01
TRADEMARK
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MARK

tnued

SCOOPULA
SEC + SAFETY EQUIPMENT
COMPANY & DESIGN

SEC + SAFETY EQUIPMENT
COMPANY & DESIGN

SECUREMOUNT
SICKLESCREEN & DESIGN
SUDE-SAVER

SPAR

SPARKLEEN
SPECTRANALYZED

SPLASHGON

SPOONULET

STAT-TRAK & DESIGN
STEREOMASTER & DESIGN
STOCKPRO ~

SUN-DEX

SURESTAIN

SURE-VUE
TANERTOP
TENSIOMAT
THAM

THROMBOSCREEN
THROMBOSTRATE
THROMBO-STRATE IX

THROMBO-STRATE VIl
THROMBO-TRAK

TISSUE PATH

TISSUE PATH
"TISSUEPREP - - e

TITRALYZER

FILED

113071938

621981
£/14/1998

8231993

APPLE

71/413,203

73,312,939

75485 296

T74/438,278

1011411987 73/689,647

' 1211711998

9/2/2000

10/26/1990

371011967
2171898

3171966
571984
22611983
81671985
171971

. UAT1988

12/22/1899

1NN

12/121960
11/30/1960

/1071964
2591879
2791978

2791979
1131583

11/9/1989
§/17/1990

- 22811875

47871964

75/606,940
76/122,330

74/109,431
727266 417

75/435,615

72/239,887
73/468,583
73/441,301
73/558,703
72,400,381

7/548,617

75/878,442
| 74128485
72110,047
72/109,309

72/188,391
73r203,366

737203,265

73/203,364
73/409,145

73/837,288
74/058,698

.- 137045440,

72/190,603

REGDT REGW STATUS

£301938 367,785 REGISTERED
611082 1,198,336 REGISTERED
12/5/2000 2.409.767 REGISTERED
. 62011995 1,901,108 REGISTERED
£/30/1988 1,501,864 REGISTERED
£11412002 2,570,352 REGISTERED

o3 2782, 34
121711891 1,668,175 REGISTERED
116/1968 842,283 REGISTERED
420/1999 2,240,609 REGISTERED
5/30/1967 829,443 . REGISTERED
181985 1,312,906 REGISTERED
10/23/1984 1,301,373 REGISTERED
" 8271986 1,394,721 REGISTERED
$12/1972 942,633 REGISTERED
128/1986 1,379,914 REGISTERED
2572002 . 2,535,492 REGISTERED
11731992 1,729,126 REGISTERED
8291961 720,646 REGISTERED
811962 730,621 REGISTERED
A/611965 787,698 REGISTERED
10/20/1881 1,173,752 REGISTERED
1072011981 1,173,751 REGISTERED -
1072041981 1,173,750 REGISTERED
37201984 1270457 REGISTERED
5181993 1,770,916 REGISTERED -
61111991 1,647,289 REGISTERED
2171976 1033470 _  REGISTERED
12/29/1964 782,404 REGISTERED
TRADEMARK
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005.35

01
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008
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03
01

10
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01

o1
01

o1
01

01

01



1st »CHOICE & DESIGN
ACCUFET

ACCUMET

ACCUMET
ACCU-PHAST & DESIGN
ACCUSERIES
ACCUSPIN

ACCUTUPH

ACROSEAL

BICTRACK
BLOOD DROP & DESIGHN
BOWEEZERS & DESIGN

CADCORNER
CAL-EX
CASTALOY
CENTRIFIC
CHEMALERT
CHEMEXPRESS
CHEMGUARD
CHEMPURE

CONCURTRAK & DESIGN
CYTOPREP

- DECISLIDE

DESICOOLER

DEXICOLA

DY NA-MIX
ENVIROTRACK

FILED

81772001
5/22/1995
2/9/1965

3/24/1954
9r15/1986

1172672002

11/2672002
1231996
10/307/2000

4/15/1987
/471991
8/1944

11/22/1888
2/8/1981
10/3V1858
1101979
v15/1886
12/6/1996
o/e/19887

* 10/20/1886

3/28/1996
17281881
251991
3/4/1966

12/7/1964

37471966
8/11/1997

76/301.210 '2]24f2eea  2,b65, @24

74/678,880
72/211,641
74/504,723
73/619,690

78/189,189 tofiy]zo03

REGDT

26/1996

11/911968
41871995
6/30/1987

78/189,207 o}22)zooy

75/186,597
T6/156,431

73/655,206
T4/144 104
71/468,073

75!765.426
74/437,358
72/061,705
Td/199,5680
73/618,709
75222389

73/682,783 -

73/626,069

75/079,930
747134,333
74/150,538
72/240,164
7272075614

T2r239,890

751339,177

1072171997
8/27/2002

1411771987
41992
‘8171944

‘7251989
51271992
8/18/1858
12/8/1980
51711988
112711998
872/1988
77211867

12/30/1997
12/24/9991
3111992
&/6/1967
9711965

5/2/1987
9/8/1998

2,

REG# STATUS

1,955,202 REGISTERED -
798,532 REGISTERED
1,889,733 REGISTERED
1,444,974 REGISTERED

113,73% PENDING Regiclered.

2,850, 402 PENDING T Cleve f
2,107,131 REGISTERED
2,611,820 REGISTERED
1,465.434 REGISTERED-
1,681,751 REGISTERED
408,304 REGISTERED
1,549,199 REGISTERED *
1,685,888 REGISTERED
683,653 REGISTERED
1,142,340 REGISTERED
1,488,013 REGISTERED -
2,132,345 REGISTERED -

. 4,498,195 REGISTERED -
1,448,040 REGISTERED -
2,126,173 REG\STERED
1,669,115 REGISTERED
1.681,087 REGISTERED
829,758 REGISTERED
795,487 REGISTERED
828.203 " REGISTERED
2,187,682 REGISTERED

TRADEMARK
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:

coinued. ..

TRUFLOW
TRU-GUARD
TWISTIR
URISYSTEM
VALUTRAK
VERSA-CLEAN

F DESIGN (1 CIRCLE)

" F DESIGN (13 CIRCLES)
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

( FISHERBRAND

FILED

e/6/1985
8/30/1985
471772000
12/13/1990
10/14/1987
1072671990

2/1/1995
2/1/1995
2/1/198S
2/1/1985

RECORDED: 08/02/2004

APPLY

74/685,134
73/560,834
76,028,065
741123,072
73/688,649
74109430

275,470
275468
275,469
275,467

REGDT

7151997
210/1987

10/22/2002

4798/1995
6/21/19688
52651992

1INe8T
171897

&/27/1998

REGH STATUS
2.079.834 REGISTERED
1,428,466 REGISTERED
2,638,107 REGISTERED
1,889,773 REGISTERED
1.483.730 - REGISTERED
1,688,649  KDGISTERED
275470 REGISTERED
275468 REGISTERED
PENDING
275,467 REGISTERED
TRADEMARK

CLASSES

01,09
01,08
01,09
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